
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

883 

84 

142 

41xx 

31 

101xx 

620 

177x 

91 

310 

50 

101 

23 

261 

109 

411 

814 

227 

#711  

8T 

Name 

Derek Stotler 

Stephen Hendrix 

Andrew Graham 

chris labuguen 

Hank Vossberg 

Seth Dahmer 

Andrew Weyh 

Bryce DeBoer 

Edward Sullivan 

Rodney Vest 

Robert Bettencourt 

Douglas Stufflebeam 

Gino Angella 

albert jeanniton 

Matt Treske 

Daniel Spaulding 

Trevis Carr 

Edwin Cosme 

JASON GRIFFIN 

Tony doukas 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

1 

Diff 

35.042 

1:25.230 

1:28.118 

6.756 

11.231 

14.809 

14.872 

32.749 

49.296 

1:03.701 

1:03.823 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:18.614 

12:53.656 

13:43.844 

13:46.732 

12:03.887 

12:10.643 

12:15.118 

12:18.696 

12:18.759 

12:36.636 

12:53.183 

13:07.588 

13:07.710 

13:26.815 

4:44.090 

2:09.247 

Best Tm 

2:02.385 

2:08.024 

2:16.063 

2:17.137 

2:00.461 

2:01.387 

2:01.195 

2:02.458 

2:01.654 

2:05.483 

2:08.874 

2:10.879 

2:10.743 

2:39.855 

2:21.059 

Hometown 

Haymarket VA 2018 Yamaha mt09 (A) 

Bethlehem  GA 2016 Triumph Street triple 675 rx (A) 

CHESTERFIELD VA 2016 Triumph Street Triple (A) 

Janesville WI 2023 Yamaha R7 (A) 

Depere WI 2013 Kawasaki ZX6 (E) 

kiel WI 2024 Suzuki GSX-8R (E) 

BELWOOD ON 2021 YAMAHA R7 (E) 

Hoschton GA 2021 Yamaha R7 (E) 

North Topsail Beach NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

West Brookfield MA 2022 Ktm 890r duke (E) 

Englishtown NJ 2008 Ducati 1078R (E) 

Fort Lauderdale FL 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

matthews NC 2022 harley davidson roadglide (E) 

Milwaukee WI 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Deltona FL 2023 Kawasaki  Zx4rr (E) 

carrsville VA 2023 YAMAHA MT09SP (E) 

Raleigh NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

pickens SC 2001 suzuki sv650 (E) 

Punta Gorda FL 2003 suzuki SV 650 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

6.756 

Avg. Speed 

74.597 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.461 

Best Speed 

74.713 

Best Lap by 

31 - Hank Vossberg 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 3 races 

AMA TWINS 

Race started at 14:03:21 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 15:10 


